	•	ountain MS Cente ty of Colorado	er	COMIRB NOTED 01-Feb-2
	University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus	CENTER uchealth	L	
TISSUE DONATION Upon donor's death, or when d		Legal Nez	xt of Kin Informa	tion
please call the following in Rocky Mountain MS Center Tissue 720-626-6060 (on-call	nmediately: Bank Coordinator	(Legal Next of Kin – o	check appropriate box	below)
T		(Address)		
(Donors Full Legal Name)				
		(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
(Address)			(~ mo)	()
		(Phone)	Dolotionshin to 1	Dationt
(City) (State)	(Zip Code)	Legal Next of Kin Numbers indicate lega		
		(check appropriate be	• • •	
Phone)		\square 1. Spouse		
		2. Adult Child		
Birth Date)		□ 3. Parent		
,		4. Adult Sibling		
Gender: M/F Race:		\Box 5. Grandparent		
		6. Aunt/Uncle		
including my entire brain, spinal cord, opti- CSF, to The Rocky Mountain Multiple Sch Bank. I understand and agree that the bank at its discretion for MS research, education this matter. At my death, or when my medi	erosis Center Tissue c may use these portions , or other scientific purpos	ses. My closest relatives have	ssuming responsibil	esire and intention in
immediately notify the Rocky Mountain M responsibility for the disposition of my rem	Iultiple Sclerosis Center Ti	issue Bank Coordinator at (72		
	een my code and my ident	ifiable information; and this	will be kept secure. I am	
I understand that all personal information v Colorado will have access to the link betwee and voluntarily, without obligation of any H or me. I further understand that this gift ma presence of two witnesses; (3) any form of signed statement to Rocky Mountain MS C concurrence by anyone else is required. I u agree that this consent agreement shall be g Center Tissue Bank to use, receive, or disc that no identifiable information such as my	y be revoked or amended communication during a t Center. I understand that the understand and agree that a governed by the laws of the lose my coded medical reco	by: (1) a signed statement by terminal illness or injury that nis gift is irrevocable upon m after my death no one can rev e State of Colorado. I also au cords after my death as appro	r me; (2) an oral statemer is address to a physician y death and that no other rerse or overturn my desi thorize the Rocky Moun	pensation to my family at made by me in the ; or (4) delivery of a consent or re to donate. I hereby tain Multiple Sclerosis
Colorado will have access to the link betwee and voluntarily, without obligation of any H or me. I further understand that this gift ma presence of two witnesses; (3) any form of signed statement to Rocky Mountain MS C concurrence by anyone else is required. I u agree that this consent agreement shall be g Center Tissue Bank to use, receive, or disc	ay be revoked or amended communication during a t Center. I understand that the understand and agree that a governed by the laws of the lose my coded medical rece name or address will be p	by: (1) a signed statement by terminal illness or injury that nis gift is irrevocable upon m after my death no one can rev e State of Colorado. I also au cords after my death as appro	r me; (2) an oral statemer is address to a physician y death and that no other rerse or overturn my desi thorize the Rocky Moun	pensation to my family at made by me in the ; or (4) delivery of a consent or re to donate. I hereby tain Multiple Sclerosis research. I understand
Colorado will have access to the link betwee and voluntarily, without obligation of any H or me. I further understand that this gift ma presence of two witnesses; (3) any form of signed statement to Rocky Mountain MS C concurrence by anyone else is required. I u agree that this consent agreement shall be g Center Tissue Bank to use, receive, or disc hat no identifiable information such as my (Donor's Signature)	ay be revoked or amended communication during a t Center. I understand that th understand and agree that a governed by the laws of th lose my coded medical rec name or address will be p	by: (1) a signed statement by terminal illness or injury that nis gift is irrevocable upon m after my death no one can rev e State of Colorado. I also au cords after my death as appro provided to any third party.	me; (2) an oral statemer is address to a physician y death and that no other rerse or overturn my desi thorize the Rocky Moun priate in connection with (Date	pensation to my family at made by me in the consent or re to donate. I hereby tain Multiple Sclerosis research. I understand
Colorado will have access to the link betwee and voluntarily, without obligation of any H or me. I further understand that this gift ma presence of two witnesses; (3) any form of signed statement to Rocky Mountain MS C concurrence by anyone else is required. I u agree that this consent agreement shall be g Center Tissue Bank to use, receive, or disci- that no identifiable information such as my	ay be revoked or amended communication during a t Center. I understand that th understand and agree that a governed by the laws of th lose my coded medical rec r name or address will be p (Pri eased, the legal Next of	by: (1) a signed statement by terminal illness or injury that nis gift is irrevocable upon m after my death no one can rev e State of Colorado. I also au cords after my death as appro provided to any third party.	me; (2) an oral statemer is address to a physician y death and that no other rerse or overturn my desi thorize the Rocky Moun priate in connection with (Date	pensation to my family at made by me in the consent or re to donate. I hereby tain Multiple Sclerosis research. I understand